KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ranked List for the post of LABORATORY TECHNICIAN GRu.II (1 st NCA-D) (Palakkad) on
RS.22,200-48.000/- in HEALTH SERVICES

R/L No. 02/19/DOP

The following is the ranked list of candidates for selection to

Cat. No.175/2017

the post of LABORATORY

TECHNICIAN GRu.II (1St NCA-D) - (Palakkad) on Rs.22,200-48,000/- in HEALTH SERVICES, found
suitable by the Commission and arranged in the order of merit, for recruitment against NCA
vacancies for Dheevara community. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from
01/01/2019 and will be valid until candidates are advised and appointed against vacancies that arise
due to the paucity of Dheevara candidates,during the currency of Ranked List published on

22/01/2014 for the above post.

Rank RegNo Name
1 102920 SOORYA S

2 104804 VINDHYAVYV

3 103437 VINEETHAYV

4 111074 JINSHAKV

5 104924 MEERAMS

6 102811 HARSHA MOORTHIC S
7 106176 ANILAPK

8 102838 SYAMAMOL P

D - Dheevara

Office of the
Kerala Public Service Commission
District Office, Palakkad.

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.

Test Wtg Total DOB
21/11/1992

14/04/1988
16/05/1989
24/04/1990
29/10/1986
26/05/1988
12/03/1985

15/04/1989

Commy Remarks

D-ARAYAN
D-DHEEVARA
D-ARAYAN
D-MUKKUVAN
D-DHEEVARA
D-ARAYAN
D-DHEEVARA

D-ARAYAN

( By Order of the Commission )

SHEIK HUSSAIN KM
DISTRICT OFFICER
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE, PALAKKAD.



